
North South North South North South North South North South North South North South North South North South North South North South North South North South North South

OP
EN

11:00am 11:00am

1:00pm 1:00pm

3:00pm 3:00pm

4:00pm 4:00pm

5:00pm 5:00pm

6:00pm 6:00pm

7:00pm 7:00pm

8:00pm 8:00pm

9:00pm 9:00pm
OPEN GYM

OPEN 
GYM

OPEN GYM

PICKUP 
BBALL

OPEN GYM

OPEN 
GYM

OPEN 
GYM

OPEN GYM

OPEN GYM

10:00pm

2:00pm

12:00pm

BBALL 
LEAGUE

6:00am

7:00am

8:00am

10:00am

9:00am

5:00am

2:00pm

8:00am

10:00am

9:00am

12:00pm

GYM SCHEDULE
JULY 28th - AUGUST 3rd

FRIDAYMONDAY SATURDAY

10:00pm

WESTEASTEAST

5:00am

7:00am

WEST

OPEN GYM

OPEN GYM

WEST EAST EAST

6:00am

CLOSED

WEST
WEDNESDAYTUESDAY

WEST EASTWEST EAST EASTWEST

BBALL 
LEAGUE

THURSDAY SUNDAY

OPEN GYM

PICKUP BBALL

CLOSED

OPEN 
GYM

OPEN GYM
OPEN GYM

CLOSED

OPEN GYM

OPEN 
GYM

OPEN GYM


