

GYM SCHEDULE JULY 28th - AUGUST 3rd



																								_
	MON	IDAY	TUESDAY			WEDNESDAY			THURSDAY			Υ	FRIDAY			SATURDAY			Y	SUNDAY				
	WEST	WEST EAST		WEST EAST		WEST EAST		AST	WEST		EAST		WEST		EA	ST	WEST		EAST		WEST	E	AST]
	North South	North South	North South	North	South	North Sou	ith No	th South	North	South	North	South	North	South	North	South	North So	outh N	orth	South	North So	ith Nort	h South	
5:00am																								5:00am
6:00am																								6:00am
7:00am	OPEN	OPEN GYM																		7:00am				
8:00am													_	DEN	I GYN	Л								8:00am
) P E N	GIN	/I								
9:00am		ODEN																						9:00am
10:00am	CLOSED	CLOSED OPEN GYM																				10:00am		
11:00am			OPE	N GYM		OPE	EN G	ΥM	C	PEN	GYM										OP	EN GY	M .	11:00am
12:00pm																								12:00pn
1:00pm													PIC	KUP	BBA	LL	OP	EN C	YM					1:00pm
0.00																								0.00
2:00pm 3:00pm																							PEN	2:00pm 3:00pm
																					CLOSE		SYM	
4:00pm	OPEN	I GYM											_	DEN	CVA									4:00pm
5:00pm													OPEN GYM							OPEN GYM			5:00pm	
6:00pm							OPEN PICKUP		CLOSED			Of En O I III							6:00pm					
7:00pm						GYM	В	BALL																7:00pm
8:00pm					OPEN GYM				OPEN	EN	BBALL													8:00pm
				GY		OPEN GYM		GYM		LEAGUE														
9:00pm																								9:00pm